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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States GS  2-14-19                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
21      Riley Craft               ?    F    34.67   34.57  1:09.24
10      Elaine  Taylor            ?    F    34.28   35.24  1:09.52
13      Ashton Coleman            ?    F    35.12   34.99  1:10.11
24      Eva Drummond              ?    F    34.95   35.16  1:10.11
35      Skylar Sayers             ?    F    35.04   35.23  1:10.27
9       Stephanie Menard          ?    F    35.06   35.26  1:10.32
17      Molly Dishong             ?    F    35.07   35.44  1:10.51
6       Rosie Crooker             ?    F    35.33   35.59  1:10.92
12      Brady Beland              ?    F    35.54   35.42  1:10.96
43      Maya Holmes               ?    F    35.17   36.35  1:11.52
7       Olivia Colarusso          ?    F    35.02   36.84  1:11.86
20      Isabelle Menard           ?    F    35.63   36.63  1:12.26
1       Samantha  Innerfield      ?    F    36.14   36.48  1:12.62
19      Sierra Kimball            ?    F    36.41   36.55  1:12.96
54      Isla Cotter               ?    F    36.27   36.69  1:12.96
11      Jessica Boyajian          ?    F    35.68   37.35  1:13.03
23      Eve Hurley                ?    F    36.23   36.98  1:13.21
3       Sumaj Billin              ?    F    37.02   36.38  1:13.40
41      Isabella Kraus            ?    F    36.48   37.16  1:13.64
28      Ella Dishong              ?    F    36.08   37.81  1:13.89
18      Holly  Reid               ?    F    36.71   37.19  1:13.90
38      Allison Bean              ?    F    36.84   37.20  1:14.04
46      Jordanna Belle-Isle       ?    F    36.82   37.91  1:14.73
64      Casey McGuire             ?    F    37.12   37.79  1:14.91
36      Samantha Meier            ?    F    37.33   37.96  1:15.29
57      Addy Nelson               ?    F    37.63   38.19  1:15.82
34      Megan Martin              ?    F    37.62   38.31  1:15.93
40      Susanna Serrano           ?    F    38.11   38.24  1:16.35
16      Jillian Luby              ?    F    37.35   39.04  1:16.39
29      Lauren Reid               ?    F    38.14   38.51  1:16.65
30      Riley Greene              ?    F    38.50   38.84  1:17.34
33      Molly Keyes               ?    F    38.09   39.32  1:17.41
31      Catherine Donovan         ?    F    39.01   38.76  1:17.77
47      Delana Welch              ?    F    38.63   39.23  1:17.86
49      Sami Hotchkiss            ?    F    38.18   40.20  1:18.38
5       Kristy Meyer              ?    F    38.57   40.02  1:18.59
32      Ellison Stannard          ?    F    43.55   35.33  1:18.88
27      Tayghen Gelinas           ?    F    38.83   40.15  1:18.98
58      Holly Mason               ?    F    39.54   39.76  1:19.30
25      Holly Hoyt                ?    F    39.80   40.39  1:20.19
39      Jaclyn Clark              ?    F    40.54   40.11  1:20.65
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_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States GS  2-14-19                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

50      Jillian Karlicek          ?    F    39.36   41.91  1:21.27
42      Josephine Farwell         ?    F    40.55   41.05  1:21.60
63      Lucy  Daigle              ?    F    40.66   40.96  1:21.62
52      Georgia Jones             ?    F    41.01   42.18  1:23.19
15      Carolyn  Johnson          ?    F    41.85   41.75  1:23.60
51      Kenzie  Bruhm             ?    F    42.42   41.98  1:24.40
62      Abigail Robinson          ?    F    45.01   39.58  1:24.59
22      Hannah Brown              ?    F    41.82   43.93  1:25.75
65      Alyssa Merrill            ?    F    42.00   43.86  1:25.86
56      Ella Barlock              ?    F    43.82   44.34  1:28.16
61      Maddie Merrill            ?    F    45.17   43.04  1:28.21
53      Rachel Cerato             ?    F    45.01   45.43  1:30.44
68      Carolyn Day*              ?    F    44.80   45.91  1:30.71
14      Taylor Shamberger         ?    F    53.50   37.61  1:31.11
26      Madeline Soucy            ?    F    43.94   48.75  1:32.69
37      Madison  Amann            ?    F    52.28   51.30  1:43.58
44      Katherine Muise           ?    F  1:17.90   43.11  2:01.01
59      Rachael Paraskos          ?    F  1:38.12   41.22  2:19.34
8       Olivia Bennett            ?    F    36.63 1:44.66  2:21.29
4       Megan Lavigne             ?    F  1:14.13 1:20.16  2:34.29
2       Mackenzie Carr            ?    F      DNF   36.70         
45      Emily Aucella             ?    F      DNF   40.02         
48      Abigail  Hutcheson        ?    F      DNS     DNS         
55      Lauren Simmons            ?    F      DNF   51.11         
60      Anna  Bartsch             ?    F      DNF   52.37         
66      Arden Griffin             ?    F      DNS     DNS         
67                                ?    F      DNS     DNS         

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States GS  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Hanover'                  Total Points : 376.5   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  1     21   Riley Craft            ?     34.67      34.57       1:09.24   100.0   *
  2     10   Elaine  Taylor         ?     34.28      35.24       1:09.52    99.0   *
 10     43   Maya Holmes            ?     35.17      36.35       1:11.52    91.0   *
 14     54   Isla Cotter            ?     36.27      36.69       1:12.96    86.5   *
 24     64   Casey McGuire          ?     37.12      37.79       1:14.91        
 37     32   Ellison Stannard       ?     43.55      35.33       1:18.88        

Class : F  Team : 'Kennett'                  Total Points : 369.0   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  3     13   Ashton Coleman         ?     35.12      34.99       1:10.11    97.5   *
  3     24   Eva Drummond           ?     34.95      35.16       1:10.11    97.5   *
  5     35   Skylar Sayers          ?     35.04      35.23       1:10.27    96.0   *
 23     46   Jordanna Belle-Isle    ?     36.82      37.91       1:14.73    78.0   *
 26     57   Addy Nelson            ?     37.63      38.19       1:15.82        
         2   Mackenzie Carr         ?       DNF      36.70                      

Class : F  Team : 'ConVal'                   Total Points : 333.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  7     17   Molly Dishong          ?     35.07      35.44       1:10.51    94.0   *
  8      6   Rosie Crooker          ?     35.33      35.59       1:10.92    93.0   *
 20     28   Ella Dishong           ?     36.08      37.81       1:13.89    81.0   *
 41     39   Jaclyn Clark           ?     40.54      40.11       1:20.65    65.0   *
 42     50   Jillian Karlicek       ?     39.36      41.91       1:21.27        
        60   Anna  Bartsch          ?       DNF      52.37                      

Class : F  Team : 'HollisBrookline'          Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  6      9   Stephanie Menard       ?     35.06      35.26       1:10.32    95.0   *
 12     20   Isabelle Menard        ?     35.63      36.63       1:12.26    89.0   *
 33     31   Catherine Donovan      ?     39.01      38.76       1:17.77    70.0   *
 43     42   Josephine Farwell      ?     40.55      41.05       1:21.60    64.0   *
 44     63   Lucy  Daigle           ?     40.66      40.96       1:21.62        
 53     53   Rachel Cerato          ?     45.01      45.43       1:30.44        
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States GS  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'OysterRiver'              Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 11      7   Olivia Colarusso       ?     35.02      36.84       1:11.86    90.0   *
 21     18   Holly  Reid            ?     36.71      37.19       1:13.90    80.0   *
 28     40   Susanna Serrano        ?     38.11      38.24       1:16.35    75.0   *
 30     29   Lauren Reid            ?     38.14      38.51       1:16.65    73.0   *
 47     51   Kenzie  Bruhm          ?     42.42      41.98       1:24.40        
 52     61   Maddie Merrill         ?     45.17      43.04       1:28.21        

Class : F  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 311.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  9     12   Brady Beland           ?     35.54      35.42       1:10.96    92.0   *
 17     23   Eve Hurley             ?     36.23      36.98       1:13.21    84.0   *
 27     34   Megan Martin           ?     37.62      38.31       1:15.93    76.0   *
 51     56   Ella Barlock           ?     43.82      44.34       1:28.16    59.0   *
        45   Emily Aucella          ?       DNF      40.02                      
        66   Arden Griffin          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : 'Souhegan'                 Total Points : 303.5   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 14     19   Sierra Kimball         ?     36.41      36.55       1:12.96    86.5   *
 19     41   Isabella Kraus         ?     36.48      37.16       1:13.64    82.0   *
 31     30   Riley Greene           ?     38.50      38.84       1:17.34    72.0   *
 45     52   Georgia Jones          ?     41.01      42.18       1:23.19    63.0   *
 48     62   Abigail Robinson       ?     45.01      39.58       1:24.59        
 60      8   Olivia Bennett         ?     36.63    1:44.66       2:21.29        

Class : F  Team : 'Plymouth'                 Total Points : 295.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 18      3   Sumaj Billin           ?     37.02      36.38       1:13.40    83.0   *
 25     36   Samantha Meier         ?     37.33      37.96       1:15.29    77.0   *
 34     47   Delana Welch           ?     38.63      39.23       1:17.86    69.0   *
 39     58   Holly Mason            ?     39.54      39.76       1:19.30    66.0   *
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 40     25   Holly Hoyt             ?     39.80      40.39       1:20.19        
 55     14   Taylor Shamberger      ?     53.50      37.61       1:31.11        

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States GS  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Kingswood'                Total Points : 288.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 22     38   Allison Bean           ?     36.84      37.20       1:14.04    79.0   *
 29     16   Jillian Luby           ?     37.35      39.04       1:16.39    74.0   *
 35     49   Sami Hotchkiss         ?     38.18      40.20       1:18.38    68.0   *
 36      5   Kristy Meyer           ?     38.57      40.02       1:18.59    67.0   *
 38     27   Tayghen Gelinas        ?     38.83      40.15       1:18.98        
 54     68   Carolyn Day*           ?     44.80      45.91       1:30.71        
 59     59   Rachael Paraskos       ?   1:38.12      41.22       2:19.34        

Class : F  Team : 'Pembroke'                 Total Points : 277.0   Rank : 10th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 16     11   Jessica Boyajian       ?     35.68      37.35       1:13.03    85.0   *
 32     33   Molly Keyes            ?     38.09      39.32       1:17.41    71.0   *
 49     22   Hannah Brown           ?     41.82      43.93       1:25.75    61.0   *
 50     65   Alyssa Merrill         ?     42.00      43.86       1:25.86    60.0   *
 58     44   Katherine Muise        ?   1:17.90      43.11       2:01.01        
        55   Lauren Simmons         ?       DNF      51.11                      

Class : F  Team : 'Bow'                      Total Points : 233.0   Rank : 11th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 46     15   Carolyn  Johnson       ?     41.85      41.75       1:23.60    62.0   *
 56     26   Madeline Soucy         ?     43.94      48.75       1:32.69    58.0   *
 57     37   Madison  Amann         ?     52.28      51.30       1:43.58    57.0   *
 61      4   Megan Lavigne          ?   1:14.13    1:20.16       2:34.29    56.0   *
        48   Abigail  Hutcheson     ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met
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Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
        67                          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : 'John Stark'               Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 13      1   Samantha  Innerfield   ?     36.14      36.48       1:12.62    88.0

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States SL  2-14-19                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Unknown Age Group - sex or age missing
Bib       Name                   Age  Sex  Result1 Result2 Combined   H/C  Medal
________________________________________________________________________________
6       Stephanie Menard          ?    F    41.25   41.67  1:22.92
10      Elaine  Taylor            ?    F    42.31   43.71  1:26.02
32      Ellison Stannard          ?    F    42.59   44.24  1:26.83
28      Eva  Drummond             ?    F    42.89   44.18  1:27.07
7       Samantha  Innerfield      ?    F    43.84   44.78  1:28.62
19      Molly Dishong             ?    F    43.88   45.53  1:29.41
8       Rosie Crooker             ?    F    44.57   45.83  1:30.40
21      Maya Holmes               ?    F    44.27   46.47  1:30.74
9       Holly  Reid               ?    F    44.63   46.58  1:31.21
12      Brady Beland              ?    F    45.56   45.97  1:31.53
14      Samantha Meier            ?    F    46.17   46.23  1:32.40
43      Riley Craft               ?    F    45.70   47.08  1:32.78
1       Isabella Kraus            ?    F    45.42   47.70  1:33.12
44      Allison Bean              ?    F    47.63   47.39  1:35.02
3       Megan Lavigne             ?    F    46.62   49.05  1:35.67
25      Taylor Shamberger         ?    F    47.94   48.74  1:36.68
30      Ella Dishong              ?    F    47.05   49.63  1:36.68
20      Olivia Colarusso          ?    F    48.15   50.07  1:38.22
39      Mackenzie  Carr           ?    F    47.72   51.76  1:39.48
34      Megan Martin              ?    F    49.70   50.57  1:40.27
13      Riley Greene              ?    F    48.25   52.24  1:40.49
31      Lauren Reid               ?    F    49.14   51.74  1:40.88
60      Amy Burton                ?    F    49.79   51.24  1:41.03
47      Holly Mason               ?    F    50.12   51.51  1:41.63
29      Catherine Donovan         ?    F    49.30   52.36  1:41.66
58      Delana Welch              ?    F    50.35   51.68  1:42.03
33      Sami Hotchkiss            ?    F    51.28   51.72  1:43.00
42      Susanna Serrano           ?    F    51.99   53.69  1:45.68
16      Molly Keyes               ?    F    53.18   53.49  1:46.67
61      Lucy  Daigle              ?    F    54.47   53.56  1:48.03
35      Abigail  Robinson         ?    F    53.13   55.47  1:48.60
41      Jaclyn Clark              ?    F    53.33   55.29  1:48.62
11      Kristy Meyer              ?    F    53.89   54.88  1:48.77
55      Tayghen Gelinas           ?    F    53.30   55.84  1:49.14
36      Holly Hoyt                ?    F    54.49   55.48  1:49.97
4       Jessica Boyajian          ?    F    52.81   58.31  1:51.12
2       Sumaj Billin              ?    F  1:02.98   49.07  1:52.05
40      Josephine Farwell         ?    F    57.64   57.59  1:55.23
17      Ashton Coleman            ?    F    44.45 1:12.70  1:57.15
54      Katharine Stannard        ?    F  1:10.24   48.47  1:58.71
49      Laci Grillo               ?    F    59.40 1:00.29  1:59.69

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States SL  2-14-19                         
                                                                                

   Pacesetters : 
                 

56      Ella Barlock              ?    F  1:00.11 1:00.78  2:00.89
38      Katherine Muise           ?    F    58.65 1:02.71  2:01.36
22      Jillian Luby              ?    F    46.15 1:15.30  2:01.45
63      Maddie Merrill            ?    F  1:01.47 1:01.51  2:02.98
57      India Jones               ?    F    59.02 1:03.99  2:03.01
46      Olivia  Bennett           ?    F    58.84 1:05.47  2:04.31
68      Carolyn Day*              ?    F  1:01.67 1:03.02  2:04.69
51      Rachel Cerato             ?    F  1:02.49 1:04.35  2:06.84
5       Jordanna Belle-Isle       ?    F  1:16.93   50.56  2:07.49
59      Lindsay Hawkins           ?    F  1:02.43 1:05.62  2:08.05
65      Hannah Crane              ?    F  1:04.19 1:04.30  2:08.49
52      Jillian Karlicek          ?    F  1:01.97 1:07.28  2:09.25
53      Kenzie  Bruhm             ?    F  1:03.55 1:08.24  2:11.79
24      Sierra Kimball            ?    F    44.67 1:36.36  2:21.03
64      Casey McGuire             ?    F    47.58 1:38.73  2:26.31
37      Madison Amann             ?    F  1:13.53 1:15.22  2:28.75
18      Isabelle Menard           ?    F      DSQ   46.04         
27      Alyssa Merrill            ?    F      DSQ   58.96         
62      Marina McMahon            ?    F  1:01.36     DSQ         
15      Carolyn Johnson           ?    F      DSQ   57.60         
23      Eve Hurley                ?    F    48.01     DNF         
26      Madeline Soucy            ?    F  1:02.17     DNF         
45      Emily Aucella             ?    F      DNF     DNS         
48      Abigail Hutcheson         ?    F      DNS     DNS         
50      Skylar Sayers             ?    F      DNF   48.18         
66      Arden Griffin             ?    F      DNS     DNS         
67                                ?    F      DNS     DNS         

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States SL  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Hanover'                  Total Points : 379.0   Rank : 1st
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  2     10   Elaine  Taylor         ?     42.31      43.71       1:26.02    99.0   *
  3     32   Ellison Stannard       ?     42.59      44.24       1:26.83    98.0   *
  8     21   Maya Holmes            ?     44.27      46.47       1:30.74    93.0   *
 12     43   Riley Craft            ?     45.70      47.08       1:32.78    89.0   *
 40     54   Katharine Stannard     ?   1:10.24      48.47       1:58.71        
 56     64   Casey McGuire          ?     47.58    1:38.73       2:26.31        

Class : F  Team : 'ConVal'                   Total Points : 342.5   Rank : 2nd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  6     19   Molly Dishong          ?     43.88      45.53       1:29.41    95.0   *
  7      8   Rosie Crooker          ?     44.57      45.83       1:30.40    94.0   *
 16     30   Ella Dishong           ?     47.05      49.63       1:36.68    84.5   *
 32     41   Jaclyn Clark           ?     53.33      55.29       1:48.62    69.0   *
 53     52   Jillian Karlicek       ?   1:01.97    1:07.28       2:09.25        
        62   Marina McMahon         ?   1:01.36        DSQ                      

Class : F  Team : 'OysterRiver'              Total Points : 327.0   Rank : 3rd
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  9      9   Holly  Reid            ?     44.63      46.58       1:31.21    92.0   *
 18     20   Olivia Colarusso       ?     48.15      50.07       1:38.22    83.0   *
 22     31   Lauren Reid            ?     49.14      51.74       1:40.88    79.0   *
 28     42   Susanna Serrano        ?     51.99      53.69       1:45.68    73.0   *
 45     63   Maddie Merrill         ?   1:01.47    1:01.51       2:02.98        
 54     53   Kenzie  Bruhm          ?   1:03.55    1:08.24       2:11.79        

Class : F  Team : 'Plymouth'                 Total Points : 326.5   Rank : 4th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 11     14   Samantha Meier         ?     46.17      46.23       1:32.40    90.0   *
 16     25   Taylor Shamberger      ?     47.94      48.74       1:36.68    84.5   *
 24     47   Holly Mason            ?     50.12      51.51       1:41.63    77.0   *
 26     58   Delana Welch           ?     50.35      51.68       1:42.03    75.0   *
 35     36   Holly Hoyt             ?     54.49      55.48       1:49.97        
 37      2   Sumaj Billin           ?   1:02.98      49.07       1:52.05        
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States SL  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Kennett'                  Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 5th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  4     28   Eva  Drummond          ?     42.89      44.18       1:27.07    97.0   *
 19     39   Mackenzie  Carr        ?     47.72      51.76       1:39.48    82.0   *
 23     60   Amy Burton             ?     49.79      51.24       1:41.03    78.0   *
 39     17   Ashton Coleman         ?     44.45    1:12.70       1:57.15    64.0   *
 50      5   Jordanna Belle-Isle    ?   1:16.93      50.56       2:07.49        
        50   Skylar Sayers          ?       DNF      48.18                      

Class : F  Team : 'HollisBrookline'          Total Points : 312.0   Rank : 6th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  1      6   Stephanie Menard       ?     41.25      41.67       1:22.92   100.0   *
 25     29   Catherine Donovan      ?     49.30      52.36       1:41.66    76.0   *
 30     61   Lucy  Daigle           ?     54.47      53.56       1:48.03    71.0   *
 38     40   Josephine Farwell      ?     57.64      57.59       1:55.23    65.0   *
 49     51   Rachel Cerato          ?   1:02.49    1:04.35       2:06.84        
        18   Isabelle Menard        ?       DSQ      46.04                      

Class : F  Team : 'Souhegan'                 Total Points : 298.0   Rank : 7th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 13      1   Isabella Kraus         ?     45.42      47.70       1:33.12    88.0   *
 21     13   Riley Greene           ?     48.25      52.24       1:40.49    80.0   *
 31     35   Abigail  Robinson      ?     53.13      55.47       1:48.60    70.0   *
 46     57   India Jones            ?     59.02    1:03.99       2:03.01    60.0   *
 47     46   Olivia  Bennett        ?     58.84    1:05.47       2:04.31        
 55     24   Sierra Kimball         ?     44.67    1:36.36       2:21.03        

Class : F  Team : 'Kingswood'                Total Points : 296.0   Rank : 8th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 14     44   Allison Bean           ?     47.63      47.39       1:35.02    87.0   *
 27     33   Sami Hotchkiss         ?     51.28      51.72       1:43.00    74.0   *
 33     11   Kristy Meyer           ?     53.89      54.88       1:48.77    68.0   *
 34     55   Tayghen Gelinas        ?     53.30      55.84       1:49.14    67.0   *
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 44     22   Jillian Luby           ?     46.15    1:15.30       2:01.45        
 48     68   Carolyn Day*           ?   1:01.67    1:03.02       2:04.69        
 52     65   Hannah Crane           ?   1:04.19    1:04.30       2:08.49        

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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                                Pats Peak (252)                                 
                         Div 2 Girls States SL  2-14-19                         
                                   65 Starters                                  

   Pacesetters : 
                 

Class : F  Team : 'Pembroke'                 Total Points : 262.0   Rank : 9th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 29     16   Molly Keyes            ?     53.18      53.49       1:46.67    72.0   *
 36      4   Jessica Boyajian       ?     52.81      58.31       1:51.12    66.0   *
 41     49   Laci Grillo            ?     59.40    1:00.29       1:59.69    63.0   *
 43     38   Katherine Muise        ?     58.65    1:02.71       2:01.36    61.0   *
 51     59   Lindsay Hawkins        ?   1:02.43    1:05.62       2:08.05        
        27   Alyssa Merrill         ?       DSQ      58.96                      

Class : F  Team : 'Portsmouth'               Total Points : 234.0   Rank : 10th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 10     12   Brady Beland           ?     45.56      45.97       1:31.53    91.0   *
 20     34   Megan Martin           ?     49.70      50.57       1:40.27    81.0   *
 42     56   Ella Barlock           ?   1:00.11    1:00.78       2:00.89    62.0   *
        23   Eve Hurley             ?     48.01        DNF                         *
        45   Emily Aucella          ?       DNF        DNS                      
        66   Arden Griffin          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : 'Bow'                      Total Points : 145.0   Rank : 11th
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
 15      3   Megan Lavigne          ?     46.62      49.05       1:35.67    86.0   *
 57     37   Madison Amann          ?   1:13.53    1:15.22       2:28.75    59.0   *
        26   Madeline Soucy         ?   1:02.17        DNF                         *
        15   Carolyn Johnson        ?       DSQ      57.60                         *
        48   Abigail Hutcheson      ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : ''                         Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
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Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
        67                          ?       DNS        DNS                      

Class : F  Team : 'John Stark'               Team requirements were not met
Place  Bib    Name                Age      Run1       Run2     Combined   Points 
Used
____________________________________________________________________________________
_
  5      7   Samantha  Innerfield   ?     43.84      44.78       1:28.62    96.0

____________________________________________________________________________________
_
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GS SL Total Place

Girls Hanover 376.5 379 755.5 1

Kennett 369 321 690 2

ConVal 333 342.5 675.5 3

Oyster River 318 327 645 4

Hollis Brookline 318 312 630 5

Plymouth 295 326.5 621.5 6

Souhegan 303.5 298 601.5 7

Kingswood 288 296 584 8

Portsmouth 311 234 545 9

Pembroke 277 262 539 10

Bow 233 145 378 11

John Stark 88 96 184 12
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